
 

PREFERRED 

LENDERS 

CITI BANK                                                        CHASE BANK
Kai-Yu Chan Daniel Fu

Home Lending Officer Home Lending Specialist
Address: 749 Broadway, New York, NY 10003                               Address: 69 5th Ave, New York, NY 10003
Telephone: 718-664-7354                                                                  Telephone: 347-884-2030
Fax:855-326-1430 Email: Daniel.fu@chase.com 
Email: kai.y.chan@citi.com 

 

WELLS FARGO BANK OF AMERICA
Paul Papoutsakis Frank Grippi

Sales Manager Senior Lending Officer 
Telephone: 917-347-9976 Address: 8002 Kew Garden Road, Kew Garden, 

NY 11415
Email: Paul.Papoutsakis@wellsfargo.com Telephone:718-930-5285
 Email: Frank.grippi@bofa.com 

Quintessential Mortgage Group  VALLEY NATIONAL BANK
Timmy Mai 

 
Ruben Guallpa

Address: 2059 86th Street, Brooklyn, NY 11214 Home Loan Consultant
Telephone: 917-923-6101 Address:2054 86th street Brooklyn NY 11214 

Email:rguallpa@valley.com
Email: timmy@qmgllc.com Telephone:347-414-3122

BAYVIEWCOURTYARD.COM / SALES@BAYVIEWCOURTYARD.COM / 888-918-9888 
All material is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in 
price, condition, sale, or withdrawal without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description or measurements (including square 
footage). This is not intended to solicit properties already listed. No financial or legal advice provided. Equal Housing Opportunity. Photos may be 
virtually staged or digitally enhanced and may not reflect actual property conditions. 

 

mailto:Frank.grippi@bofa.com

